
Customer Support Group (CSG)
Point of Contact Phone Number E‐mail

Mr. Pete Marion, Executive 407‐387‐3799 peter.marion@us.army.mil
Mr. John Daniele, Deputy 407‐384‐5104 john.daniele1@us.army.mil

Warfighter Outreach
Point of Contact Phone Number E‐mail

Mr. John McCombs 407‐384‐3785 john.j.mccombs@us.army.mil
Customer Advocates

Point of Contact Phone Number E‐mail
Ms. Barbara Essery

PEO Enterprise Information Systems 407‐384‐5578 barbara.essery@us.army.mil
Mr. Henry Jehan

PEO Intelligence, Electronic Warfare, and Sensors
Joint PEO Chemical and Biochemical Defense 407‐384‐3699 henry.jehan@us.army.mil

Mr. Mike Piercy
PEO Combat Support and Combat Service Support 407‐384‐5453 mike.piercy@us.army.mil

Mr. Jose Rivera
PEO Combat Support and Combat Service Support 407‐384‐3436 jose.rivera16@us.army.mil

Mr. Bill Rucker
PEO Ground Combat Systems 407‐384‐5478 bill.rucker@us.army.mil

Mr. Mark Russell
PEO Aviation

PEO Missiles and Space 407‐384‐5395 mark.w.russell@us.army.mil
Mr. Don Schlomer
PEO Ammunition

PEO Soldier 407‐384‐3237 donald.schlomer@us.army.mil

Acquisition Support
Point of Contact Phone Number E‐mail
Mr. Cory Youmans 407‐384‐5234 cory.youmans@us.army.mil
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